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2013 Bishop Invitational - 6/21/2013 to 6/23/2013 

Team Rankings - Through Event 94 
Combined Team Scores 

Place Team Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Place 

DOUGLAS DOLFINS SWIMTEAM 
MAMMOTH LAKES SWIM TEAM 
BISHOP SWIM TEAM 
CARSON TIGERSHARKS 
INDIAN WELLS VALLEY 
TAHOE SWIM CLUB 
SWIM CLUB OF RIDGECREST 
FALLON BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM 
LEAPING LIONFISH 
UNATTACHED 

Female Team Scores 
Team 

DDST 
MLST 
BST 
CARS 
IWV 
TAHO 
SCOR 
FBST 
LLF 
UN 

Total 

1,435 
1,113 

798 
488 
426 
285 
199 
128 

61 
49 

4,982.00 

Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Place 

DOUGLAS DOLFINS SWIMTEAM 
MAMMOTH LAKES SWIM TEAM 
CARSON TIGERSHARKS 
BISHOP SWIM TEAM 
TAHOE SWIM CLUB 
SWIM CLUB OF RIDGECREST 
FALLON BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM 
LEAPING LIONFISH 
INDIAN WELLS VALLEY 
UNATTACHED 

Male Team Scores 
Team 

DDST 
MLST 
CARS 
BST 
TAHO 
SCOR 
FBST 
LLF 
IWV 
UN 

Total 2,686.00 

738 
543 
488 
470 
125 
94 
66 
61 
52 
49 

Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DOUGLAS DOLFINS SWIMTEAM 
MAMMOTH LAKES SWIM TEAM 
INDIAN WELLS VALLEY 
BISHOP SWIM TEAM 
TAHOE SWIM CLUB 
SWIM CLUB OF RIDGECREST 
FALLON BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM 

DDST 
MLST 
IWV 
BST 
TAHO 
SCOR 
FBST 

Total 2,296.00 

697 
570 
374 
328 
160 
105 
62 


