2013 Bishop Invitational - 6/21/2013 to 6/23/2013 Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Combined Team Scores

	Combined Team Sc	cores		
Place	Team			Points
1	DOUGLAS DOLFINS SWIMTEAM	DDST		1,435
2	MAMMOTH LAKES SWIM TEAM	MLST		1,113
3	BISHOP SWIM TEAM	BST		798
4	CARSON TIGERSHARKS	CARS		488
5	INDIAN WELLS VALLEY	IWV		426
6	TAHOE SWIM CLUB	TAHO		285
7	SWIM CLUB OF RIDGECREST	SCOR		199
8	FALLON BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM	FBST		128
9	LEAPING LIONFISH	LLF		61
10	UNATTACHED	UN		49
			Total	4,982.00
D)	Female Team Scot	res		D • 4
Place	Team			Points
1	DOUGLAS DOLFINS SWIMTEAM	DDST		738
2	MAMMOTH LAKES SWIM TEAM	MLST		543
3	CARSON TIGERSHARKS	CARS		488
4	BISHOP SWIM TEAM	BST		470
5	TAHOE SWIM CLUB	TAHO		125
6	SWIM CLUB OF RIDGECREST	SCOR		94
7	FALLON BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM	FBST		66
8	LEAPING LIONFISH	LLF		61
9	INDIAN WELLS VALLEY	IWV		52
10	UNATTACHED	UN		49
			Total	2,686.00
Place	Male Team Score	es		Points
1	DOUGLAS DOLFINS SWIMTEAM	DDST		697
2	MAMMOTH LAKES SWIM TEAM	MLST		570
3	INDIAN WELLS VALLEY	IWV		374
4	BISHOP SWIM TEAM	BST		328
5	TAHOE SWIM CLUB	TAHO		160
6	SWIM CLUB OF RIDGECREST	SCOR		105
7	FALLON BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM	FBST		62
•		~ -	Total	2,296.00